

Office of the Attorney General Elizabeth Barrett-Anderson

Attorney General of Guam
Solicitor Division
590 S. Marine Corps Drive
ITC Bldg., Ste. 802
Tamuning, Guam 96913 • USA
Tel. (671) 475-3324 Fax. (671) 472-2493
www.guamag.org

Attorneys for the Government of Guam

RECEIVED

OFFICE OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTABILITY PROCUREMENT APPEALS

DATE:	11/03/17	
		EPM BY: C. ROQUE

FILE NO OPA-PA: 17-010

IN THE OFFICE OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTABILITY PROCUREMENT APPEAL

IN THE APPEAL OF:) DOCKET NO. OPA-PA-17-010
CORE TECH INTERNATIONAL CORP.,)
Appellant. And	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS SUPPLEMENTAL TO PROCUREMENT RECORD O
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, Purchasing Agency.	

COMES NOW, Department of Public Work ("DPW"), and through its undersigned counsel, herein files the following emails and CD that this office received, as listed:

- 1) AL 1 Emails from Parsons Transportation Group
 - AL 2 Emails from Parsons Transportation Group
 - AL 3 Emails from Parsons Transportation Group
 - AL 4 Emails from Parsons Transportation Group
 - AL 5 Emails from Parsons Transportation Group
 - AL 6 Emails from Parsons Transportation Group



- 2) D 1 Emails from Parsons Transportation Group
 - D 2 Emails from SWCA Environmental Consultants
 - D 3 Emails Department of Public Works
 - D 4 Emails from Parsons Transportation Group
 - D 5 Emails from Parsons Transportation Group
- 3) K 1 Emails SWCA Environmental Consultants
 - K 2 Emails from DPW Division of Highways
 - K 3 Emails from DPRI Installation Implementation Branch (LFD)
 - K 4 Emails from Federal Highway Administration
 - K 5 Emails from Parsons Transportation Group
 - K 6 Emails from Department of Public Works
 - K 7 Emails from Parsons Transportation Group
 - K 8 Emails from Parsons Transportation Group
 - K 9 Emails from Parsons Transportation Group
- 4) 3 CDs DPW FOIA Request Communication (emails) between Parsons Transportation Group (PTG) and Department of Public Works (DPW)
 - 1) Mike Hobbs, 2) David Titzel, 3) David Yao

Dated this 3rd day of November, 2016.

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL Elizabeth Barrett-Anderson, Attorney General

By:

SHANNON TAITANO Assistant Attorney General